
FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 166976 02 M 4551

JMT+ELMT+M1+M2+

1° TROFEO VINONI

ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM 07/05/2023

ARCISATE JMT+ELMT+M1+M2
01 h 16 min 00 sec 64 50,526

65 65 50

07:25

Copyright 2023 L.G.

10 ELMT a177400 GALIMBERTI MARCO  1h 16m 0s TEAM JOULE

5 ELMT a287302 OLIVETO SAMUELE  1h 16m 0s ASD LATTANZIO

9 ELMT 808312d BASSO GIACOMO  1h 16m 0s TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI

18 ELMT a200660 GALIMBERTI ALESSANDRO  1h 16m 0s TEAM JOULE

43 M3 a277383 NATALI ANDREA  1h 16m 0s ASD BIKE SPACE

28 M2 10107661896BARTOLUCCIO ANDREA  1h 16m 0s VERULAM REALLYMOVING.COM G

1 ELMT a275300 VALSECCHI MATTEO  1h 16m 0s TEAM JOULE

132 ELMT a246750 PIZZOLI EDOARDO  1h 16m 0s DRALI - ZEROSBATTI

26 M2 7985710 ANZALONE MAURIZIO  1h 16m 0s ASD ASNAGHI CUCINE

57 M4 a140545 MASCHERONI MICHELE  1h 16m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

12 7 35 3 133 34 15 29 59 55

63 51 58 40 13 46 21 41 48 44 45 39 129

4 54 14 135 130 38 22 131 6 134 49 33 47

61 125 2 62



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 166976 02 M 4551

JMT+ELMT+M1+M2

1° TROFEO VINONI

ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM 07/05/2023

ARCISATE JMT+ELMT+M1+M2
01 h 16 min 00 sec 64 50,526

43 43 31

07:25

Copyright 2023 L.G.

10 ELMT a177400 GALIMBERTI MARCO  1h 16m 0s TEAM JOULE

5 ELMT a287302 OLIVETO SAMUELE  1h 16m 0s ASD LATTANZIO

9 ELMT 808312d BASSO GIACOMO  1h 16m 0s TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI

18 ELMT a200660 GALIMBERTI ALESSANDRO  1h 16m 0s TEAM JOULE

28 M2 10107661896BARTOLUCCIO ANDREA  1h 16m 0s VERULAM REALLYMOVING.COM G

1 ELMT a275300 VALSECCHI MATTEO  1h 16m 0s TEAM JOULE

132 ELMT a246750 PIZZOLI EDOARDO  1h 16m 0s DRALI - ZEROSBATTI

26 M2 7985710 ANZALONE MAURIZIO  1h 16m 0s ASD ASNAGHI CUCINE

12 ELMT 7996199 CALCATERRA CHRISTIAN  1h 16m 0s ASD SWATT  CLUB

7 ELMT a204827 HANNA SAMIR ADEL  1h 16m 0s SANETTI SPORT

35 3 133 34 15 29 13 21 39 129

4 14 130 38 22 131 6 134 33 125 2



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 166976 02 M 4551

M3

1° TROFEO VINONI

ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM 07/05/2023

ARCISATE M3
01 h 16 min 00 sec 64 50,526

12 12 11

07:25

Copyright 2023 L.G.

43 M3 a277383 NATALI ANDREA  1h 16m 0s ASD BIKE SPACE

51 M3 a249329 RONZONI FABIANO  1h 16m 0s TEAM JOULE

40 M3 a287378 COZZOLINO ROSARIO  1h 16m 0s CICLISTICA BIRINGHELLO ASD

46 M3 7989049 GALLELLO SAVERIO  1h 16m 0s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER

41 M3 a286489 VASCO STEFANO  1h 16m 0s TEAM VIRIDIS

48 M3 7905773 CHIARI DENIS  1h 16m 0s ASD MAZZUCCHELLI RACING TEA

44 M3 a025684 RICCARDO DANIELE  1h 16m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

45 M3 a055153 ORLANDI MATTEO  1h 16m 0s S.C. FAGNANO NUOVA

135 M3 a120581 BORRONI DANILO LUIGI  1h 16m 0s TEAM VIRIDIS

49 M3 a277958 MIGGIANO LUCA  1h 16m 0s ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM

47



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 166976 02 M 4551

M4

1° TROFEO VINONI

ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM 07/05/2023

ARCISATE M4
01 h 16 min 00 sec 64 50,526

10 10 8

07:25

Copyright 2023 L.G.

57 M4 a140545 MASCHERONI MICHELE  1h 16m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

59 M4 a277309 MASCHERONI ANDREA  1h 16m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

55 M4 7906205 MALVESTIO MIRKO  1h 16m 0s EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM

63 M4 a191372 BAGGIO FLAVIO  1h 16m 0s ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM

58 M4 a277210 CERALLI CHRISTIAN  1h 16m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

54 M4 a191359 TOSATO ALESSIO  1h 16m 0s ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM

61 M4 7966149 BUGIN FLAVIO  1h 16m 0s ASD TEAM DUEBI

62 M4 7966860 BOTTA CHRISTIAN  1h 16m 0s ASD TEAM DUEBI



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 166976 02 M 4551

M5+M6+M7+M8+JW

1° TROFEO VINONI

ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM 07/05/2023

ARCISATE M5+M6+M7+M8+JW
01 h 18 min 00 sec 57 43,846

41 41 34

07:25

Copyright 2023 L.G.

81 M5 7900511 CALABRIA PAOLO  1h 18m 0s ASD ASNAGHI CUCINE

86 M5 7906145 VALLANTE MARCO  1h 18m 0s ASD ASNAGHI CUCINE

75 M5 a251230 BAROLI DAVIDE  1h 18m 0s U.S.LEGNANESE

107 M6 7906184 BELLATO DAVIDE  1h 18m 0s ASD TEAM DUEBI

103 M6 7906271 SPERONI ALESSANDRO  1h 18m 0s ASD ASNAGHI CUCINE

96 M6 7922947 DI RITA MARIO  1h 18m 0s LA RECLAMESE ASD

76 M5 7906258 IRCO LUIGI  1h 18m 0s ASNAGHI CUCINE

104 M6 8127103 STOPPA MARCO  1h 18m 0s VELOPLUS

94 M6 7948209 AICARDI FEDERICO  1h 18m 0s GIONDENT

89 M6 a191363 GRAZIANO ROBERTO  1h 18m 0s ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM

110 73 122 105 88 100 90 83 123 111

112 116 99 95 74 93 85 78 108 101 69 67 119

65



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 166976 02 M 4551

M5

1° TROFEO VINONI

ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM 07/05/2023

ARCISATE M5
01 h 18 min 00 sec 57 43,846

15 15 13

07:25

Copyright 2023 L.G.

81 M5 7900511 CALABRIA PAOLO  1h 18m 0s ASD ASNAGHI CUCINE

86 M5 7906145 VALLANTE MARCO  1h 18m 0s ASD ASNAGHI CUCINE

75 M5 a251230 BAROLI DAVIDE  1h 18m 0s U.S.LEGNANESE

76 M5 7906258 IRCO LUIGI  1h 18m 0s ASNAGHI CUCINE

73 M5 7905188 ROMANO' EDOARDO  1h 18m 0s ASD ASNAGHI CUCINE

83 M5 7900430 CAPPELLI ELIO  1h 18m 0s UC INDUNO OLONA

74 M5 7928665 VENDRUSCOLO STEFANO  1h 18m 0s ASD GC CANPO DEI FIORI

85 M5 7903791 RADICE DANIELE  1h 18m 0s ASD GIO' N'DENT

78 M5 7967226 CARNIO VITTORIO  1h 18m 0s ASD TEAM DUEBI

69 M5 7929745 SARNATARO SALVATORE  1h 18m 0s ASD ASNAGHI CUCINE

67 119 65



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 166976 02 M 4551

M6

1° TROFEO VINONI

ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM 07/05/2023

ARCISATE M6
01 h 18 min 00 sec 57 43,846

21 21 18

07:25

Copyright 2023 L.G.

107 M6 7906184 BELLATO DAVIDE  1h 18m 0s ASD TEAM DUEBI

103 M6 7906271 SPERONI ALESSANDRO  1h 18m 0s ASD ASNAGHI CUCINE

96 M6 7922947 DI RITA MARIO  1h 18m 0s LA RECLAMESE ASD

104 M6 8127103 STOPPA MARCO  1h 18m 0s VELOPLUS

94 M6 7948209 AICARDI FEDERICO  1h 18m 0s GIONDENT

89 M6 a191363 GRAZIANO ROBERTO  1h 18m 0s ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM

110 M6 7900090 MINUZ PAOLO  1h 18m 0s ASD TEAM DUEBI

122 M6 7936631 BERNASCONI ALBERTO  1h 18m 0s ASD AMICI COMASCHI DEL CICLIS

105 M6 7909127 VEZZOLI GIANLUCA  1h 18m 0s ASD TEAM DUEBI

88 M6 7929057 MARINI BRUNO  1h 18m 0s U.C.INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELA BR

100 90 123 99 95 93 108 101



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 166976 02 M 4551

M7+M8

1° TROFEO VINONI

ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM 07/05/2023

ARCISATE M7+M8
01 h 18 min 00 sec 57 43,846

3 3 2

07:25

Copyright 2023 L.G.

111 M7 10139980478CARRAIN ROBERTO  1h 18m 0s TEAM QRED

112 M7 7963648 MORANDI GIUSEPPE  1h 18m 0s ASD GAUV



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 166976 02 M 4551

JWS+EWS+W1+W2+

1° TROFEO VINONI

ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM 07/05/2023

ARCISATE JWS+EWS+W1+W2+
01 h 18 min 00 sec 57 43,846

2 2 1

07:25

Copyright 2023 L.G.

116 EWS 8126131 BIOLO MARTINA  1h 18m 0s M9 RACING TEAM
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